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Description

201705150001
66480

05/15/2017
09:29:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOREN
MICHAEL
TROY

Instr
#:20060301000
096140

201705150001
66470

05/15/2017
09:29:31

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KLINE KYLE E Instr
#:20150427000
134860

201705310001
89820

05/31/2017
12:27:36

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARROLL
MICHELLE

201706140002
10430

06/14/2017
02:55:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MULLINS
LINDA G

4 36 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:36
Sub:FALL
ACRES

201706190002
15790

06/19/2017
11:09:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BOONE JOHN Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201706210002
20180

06/21/2017
11:15:49

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STAFFNEY
JIMMY

201706210002
20950

06/21/2017
12:59:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REEVES
GEORGE
DANIEL

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201706230002
24330

06/23/2017
09:12:03

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HASKIN
JEREMY

21 93 Lot#:248
Book:21 Pg:93
Sub:YELLOWL
EAF RIDGE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201706230002
24950

06/23/2017
11:18:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PATE PHILLIP
E

Instr
#:20130228000
084950

201706230002
24970

06/23/2017
11:18:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FLANNERY
JEFFREY H

Instr
#:20140729000
232740

201706230002
24960

06/23/2017
11:18:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BURKHALTER
MARK W

Instr
#:20080108000
008720

201706230002
24980

06/23/2017
11:18:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER
DAVID W

Instr
#:20111117000
348780



201706270002
28420

06/27/2017
08:53:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

31 132 Lot#:305 Lot:A
Book:31
Pg:132
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS THIRD
SECTOR
RESURVEY
FINAL PLAT

201706280002
30910

06/28/2017
12:42:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAWFORD
JOHN

14 31 Lot#:53
Book:14 Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE FIRST
ADDITION

201707050002
38000

07/05/2017
02:56:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE WILLIAM
JASON

25 83 Lot#:36
Book:25 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
CHAPARRAL
SECTOR 3

201706200002
19020

06/20/2017
12:32:33

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKS
MARQUITA N

34 117 Lot#:7 Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

201706210002
20170

06/21/2017
11:15:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
WALTER T

201706270002
28420

06/27/2017
08:53:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

32 10 Lot#:220
Book:32 Pg:10
Sub:LOCHINV
AR AT
BALLANTRAE
FINAL PLAT

201706300002
34180

06/30/2017
10:53:36

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VALENTINE
CARL EMIL

36 85 Lot#:166
Book:36 Pg:85
Sub:WYNLAKE
PHASE 4D


