1 1 2	1			plied: Party		T T					l
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201705150001 66480	05/15/2017 09:29:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOREN MICHAEL TROY					Instr #:20060301000 096140	
201705150001 66470	05/15/2017 09:29:31	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KLINE KYLE E					Instr #:20150427000 134860	
201705310001 89820	05/31/2017 12:27:36	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARROLL MICHELLE						
201706140002 10430	06/14/2017 02:55:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MULLINS LINDA G			4	36		Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:36 Sub:FALL ACRES
201706190002 15790	06/19/2017 11:09:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOONE JOHN						Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201706210002 20180	06/21/2017 11:15:49	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STAFFNEY JIMMY						
201706210002 20950	06/21/2017 12:59:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REEVES GEORGE DANIEL						Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201706230002 24330	06/23/2017 09:12:03	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HASKIN JEREMY			21	93		Lot#:248 Book:21 Pg:93 Sub:YELLOWL EAF RIDGE ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
201706230002 24950	06/23/2017 11:18:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PATE PHILLIP E					Instr #:20130228000 084950	
201706230002 24970	06/23/2017 11:18:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FLANNERY JEFFREY H					Instr #:20140729000 232740	
201706230002 24960	06/23/2017 11:18:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BURKHALTER MARK W					Instr #:20080108000 008720	
201706230002 24980	06/23/2017 11:18:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER DAVID W					Instr #:20111117000 348780	

201706270002 28420	06/27/2017 08:53:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	31	132	Lot#:305 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:132 Sub:RIVERWO ODS THIRD SECTOR RESURVEY FINAL PLAT
201706280002 30910	06/28/2017 12:42:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAWFORD JOHN	14	31	Lot#:53 Book:14 Pg:31 Sub:SOUTHLA KE FIRST ADDITION
201707050002 38000	07/05/2017 02:56:45	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE WILLIAM JASON	25	83	Lot#:36 Book:25 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH CHAPARRAL SECTOR 3
201706200002 19020	06/20/2017 12:32:33	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKS MARQUITA N	34	117	Lot#:7 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
201706210002 20170	06/21/2017 11:15:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES WALTER T			
201706270002 28420	06/27/2017 08:53:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	32	10	Lot#:220 Book:32 Pg:10 Sub:LOCHINV AR AT BALLANTRAE FINAL PLAT
201706300002 34180	06/30/2017 10:53:36	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VALENTINE CARL EMIL	36	85	Lot#:166 Book:36 Pg:85 Sub:WYNLAKE PHASE 4D